PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment
The BO250T stands out as the strongest in Boplan’s impact-resistant bollard series, providing
durable protection against frequent collisions with heavy vehicles. With a 15mm thick steel
baseplate, a reinforced base, and a 250mm tube diameter, it is the ideal choice for guarding
gates, access ways, corners, and machinery. Its robust yet flexible design efficiently absorbs

0021
60°
6x
 x6 91
310
43
250
  118  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY - BO250T
REFERENCE LIST - BO250T
ZINC COATED (ZC)
YELLOW MULTICOLOUR
1000 mm BO250T0-1000-0001YEZ BO250T0-1000-0001MCZ
1200 mm BO250T0-1200-0001YEZ BO250T0-1200-0001MCZ
1201 - 1525 mm BO250T1-1525-0001YEZ BO250T1-1525-0001MCZ
1600 - 2000 mm BO250T1-2000-0001YEZ BO250T1-2000-0001MCZ
2100 - 2500 mm BO250T1-2500-0001YEZ BO250T1-2500-0001MCZ
STRIPES (BO not included)
Black White Yellow
1 STRIPE PA0300-0250-0001BL PA0300-0250-0001WH PA0300-0250-0001YE
2 STRIPES PA0300-0250-0002BL PA0300-0250-0002WH PA0300-0250-0002YE